
07

06
05

09

04

10

01

08

03

02

11

Maxar

Te x a s

Prosper

Source: Spatial Intelligence
Date: April  2024

0 0.5 1
Miles

¯
Den ton Co l l i n

DISCLAIMER: The Town of Prosper has prepared this map or information for internal
use only. It is made available under the Public Information Act. Any reliance on this
map or information is AT YOUR OWN RISK. Prosper assumes no liability for any
errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the map or information regardless of the cause
of such or for any decision made, action taken, or action not taken in reliance upon
any maps or information provided herein. Prosper makes no warranty,
representation, or guarantee of any kind regarding any maps or information
provided herein or the sources of such maps or information and DISCLAIMS ALL
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED AND IMPLIED, including the
implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

01 1838 GREENWOOD MEMORIAL DR
02 451 N TEEL PKWY
03 1853 W PROSPER TRAIL
04 700 E PROSPER TRL
05 1197 N COIT RD
06 3599 E PROSPER TRL
07 1045 GEE RD
08 1003 S LEGACY DR
09 581 W FIRST ST
10 941 WHITE RIVER DR
11 3500 E FIRST ST

Siren # Address

One Mile Buffer

ETJ

Warning Siren Locations

Minor Roads

Major Roads

Warning Siren Locations


