



- Warning Siren Locations
- ETJ
- One Mile Buffer
- Major Roads
- Minor Roads

Siren #	Address
01	1838 GREENWOOD MEMORIAL DR
02	451 N TEEL PKWY
03	1853 W PROSPER TRAIL
04	700 E PROSPER TRL
05	1197 N COIT RD
06	3599 E PROSPER TRL
07	1045 GEE RD
08	1003 S LEGACY DR
09	581 W FIRST ST
10	941 WHITE RIVER DR
11	3500 E FIRST ST

Warning Siren Locations

Source: Spatial Intelligence

Date: April 2024

DISCLAIMER: The Town of Prosper has prepared this map or information for internal use only. It is made available under the Public Information Act. Any reliance on this map or information is AT YOUR OWN RISK. Prosper assumes no liability for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the map or information regardless of the cause of such or for any decision made, action taken, or action not taken in reliance upon any maps or information provided herein. Prosper makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee of any kind regarding any maps or information provided herein or the sources of such maps or information and DISCLAIMS ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED AND IMPLIED, including the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.



0 0.5 1 Miles

